Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-

1024D3L5)

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

PNY RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP
96BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT
DX12

GAINWARD RTX3050 GHOST V1 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB
GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-
8GD6H5)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Axle

Gainward

Pny

Asus

Msi

Gainward

Msi

Msi

Afox

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,00 USD

64,50 USD

74,00 USD

173,00
usb

180,00
usb

199,00
usb

200,00
usb

202,00
usb

206,00
usb

212,00
usb

218,00
usb

236,00
usb



AXLE RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX- Axle 0 174,00

RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP) USsD

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit NB DUO Colorful 0 178,00

6GB V2-V UsD

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V) Colorful 0 180,00

USsD

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX- Axle 0 203,00
RTX3050/8GD6PSDIP) USsD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB Msi 0 207,00

GDDR6 968 UsD

o COLORFUL iGame RTX 3050 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 128 Colorful 0 210,00
@\@ Bit (W DUO OC V2-V) usD
o= MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G Msi 0 234,00
Y 0C GD6 UsD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 AERO ITX 8G OC GDDR6 Msi 0 255,00

» £ 128BIT USD
MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB Msi 0 255,00

GDDR6 128BIT USsD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP Msi 0 255,00

HDMI 128BIT usD

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 295,00

128BIT USsD

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xx 0 350,00

128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP) USsD

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xx 0 362,00

128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP) usb




